Kendriva Vidvalava Sangathan (HYDERABAD REGION

MOST URGENT:- LOK SABHA UNSTARRED OUESTION -2365

Total No. of Contractual Teachers engaged against Sanctioned Posts
S.No. [Name of KV 2008-09 (AS ON 31.03.2009) 2009-10 (AS ON 31.03.2010)
No.of sanctioned No.of No.of No.of sanctioned No.of No.of
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

49

ONGOLE

11

10

11

11




2010-11 (ASON 31.03.2011)

2011-12 (ASON 31.03.2012)

2012-13 (ASON 31.03.2013)

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

15

14

17

10

16

28

19




2013-14 (ASON 31.03.2014)

2014-15 (ASON 31.03.2015)

2015-16 (ASON 31.03.2016)

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

36

11

21

38

19

25

48

19

27




2016-17 (ASON 31.03.2017)

2017-18 (ASON 31.03.2018)

2018-19 (AS ON 31.03.2019)

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

49

13

30

49

28

18

47

32

18




2019-20 (AS ON 31.03.2020)

2020-21 (ASON 31.03.2021)

2021-22 (AS ON 31.03.2022)

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

35

10

45

31

48

27




2022-23 (ASON 31.03.2023)

2023-24 (as on 30.11.2023)

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

No.of sanctioned

No.of

No.of

45

46

47

48

49

50

48

32

48

13

33




