MOS	Kendriva Vidvalava Sangathan (HYDERABAD REGION MOST URGENT:- LOK SABHA UNSTARRED OUESTION -2365 Total No. of Contractual Teachers engaged against Sanctioned Posts								
S.No.	Name of KV	2008-09 (AS ON 31.03	.2009)	2009-10 (AS ON 31.03.2010)				
		No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
49	ONGOLE	11	10	1	11	11	0		

2010-11 (AS ON 31.03.2011) 2011-12 (AS ON 31.03.2012) 2012-13 (AS ON 31.03.2013)								
No.of sanctioned			No.of sanctioned			No.of sanctioned		No.of
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
15	14	1	17	10	16	28	8	19

2012 11									
2013-14 (AS ON 31.03	.2014)	2014-15 (AS ON 31.03.2015)			2015-16 (AS ON 31.03.2016)			
No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
36	11	21	38	19	25	48	19	27	
		_							

No.of sanctioned	2016-17 (AS ON 31.03.2017)		2017-18 (AS ON 31.03.2018) No.of sanctioned No.of No.of			2018-19 (AS ON 31.03.2019) No.of sanctioned		
No.01 Sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.01 Sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.01 Sanctioned	No.of	No.of
27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35
49	13	30	49	28	18	47	32	18

2019-20 (2019-20 (AS ON 31.03.2020) 2020-21 (AS ON 31.03.2021) 2021-22 (AS ON 31.03.2022)								
No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	
36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	
45	35	10	45	31	6	48	7	27	

2022-23 (2022-23 (AS ON 31.03.2023) 2023-24 (as on 30.11.2023)								
No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of	No.of sanctioned	No.of	No.of				
45	46	47	48	49	50				
48	9	32	48	13	33				